
2021-22 GCAA Partnership Primary First Primary Last Email Phone Ext.
aboutGOLF Katie Doree katie.doree@aboutgolf.com (509) 868-2908

AJGA Mark Oskarson moskarson@ajga.org (678) 617-2418
AM&E & First Off Golf Brands Dan Fergal firstoffgolf@gmail.com (480) 227-7025

Big Max USA Mike McHugh mmc@bigmaxusa.com (425) 444-9515
Birdies 2 Eagles Bob Tucker bobtucker@cdi-corp.com (773) 205-2960 115

Bridgestone Golf Todd Corum tcorum@bridgestonegolf.com (404) 556-2840
Bushnell Golf Ryne Fisher rfisher@bushnell.com (913) 461-0424

C3 Brands - Sunice & Bobby Jones Brian Boor bboor@c3-brands.com (402) 321-9242
Calm Waves Dallas Cowan dallas@calmwaves.com (661) 972-1442

Clicgear Todd Hansen todd@proactivesports.com (503) 709-0574
Clippd Gary Rosenberg gary@topshelfexperiences.com (917) 714-5204

Clubglove Mickey Miller mickey@clubglove.com (714) 843-9288
Cobalt Golf Jordan Vermillion jordan@cobalt-golf.com (913) 424-2370

Cobra PUMA Golf Peter Mitzel peter.mitzel@cobrapuma.com (760) 710-3516
College Golf Experience Josh Jacobs joshua@collegegolfx.com (310) 486-5005

College Links Golf Raleigh Gowrie Raleigh@collegelinksgolf.com +447740500 140
Elite Amateur Golf Series Andy Priest andy@southerngolf.org (205) 979-4653

Ernest Sports Todd Wagoner twagoner@ernestsports.com (678) 787-2557
Flightscope US LLC Mac Grooms mac.grooms@flightscope.com (813) 309-6230

Foresight Sports Tim Briand tbriand@foresightsports.com (205) 215-3226
Full Swing Ryan O'Keefe ryan.okeefe@fullswinggolf.com (443) 540-6852

GCAA Summer Series Donnie Wagner donnie@collegiategolf.com (317) 966-6447
Genesis Invitational James Cefaly jcefaly@tgrfoundation.com (310) 384-3956

Golf Pride Grips Brett Zollman BrettCZollman@eaton.com (925) 548-6001
Golfstat, Inc. Jordan Laesch jordan@golfstat.com (310) 498-4519

Golfzon America Jacob Howes jacob.howes@golfzon.com (203) 520-1423
International Junior Golf Academy Lee-Anne Misseldine leeannem@ijsa.com (843) 290-7347

Junior Golf Hub Rick Dowling rick@juniorgolfhub.com (203) 530-9342
Junior Golf Scoreboard Mac Thayer mact@juniorgolfscoreboard.com (804) 935-1800

KBS Golf Shafts Rhett Taylor rhetttaylor@fstshafts.com (303) 444-2226
Madewell Products LLC Greg McKnight info@bagshag.com (925) 216-9724

Maui Jim Sunglasses John Romaine JRomaine@mauijim.com (804) 928-4583
Maverick Awards Chris Ryder chris@maverickawards.com (469) 487-6306
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Mizuno USA Lauren Smith lauren.smith@mizunousa.com (678) 314-3611
Monroe Invitational Mason Grower mason@concorde.bm (407) 697-5040

Nike Cricket Musch cricket.musch@nike.com (602) 300-6097
Orange Whip Golf & Fitness Jeff Herberger jeff@orangewhiptrainer.com (602) 617-8587

One with Golf, LLC Sanny Mei sanny@onewithgolf.com (888) 636-1566
PGA of America Scott Kmiec skmiec@pgahq.com (561) 630-1760

PGA TOUR Internationals Scott Pritchard ScottPritchard@pgatourintl.ca (647) 801-4653
PGA TOUR University Chris Richards ChrisRichards@pgatourhq.com (904) 285-3700

PING Scott Sullivan scotts@ping.com (602) 432-2523
Premier Golf Services Sims Hill shill@premiergolfservices.com (615) 339-7766

Prestige Flag Dave Lantz dlantz@prestigeflag.com (619) 330-3417
PRG Americas Brad Cady brad@prgamericas.com (916) 899-5025

PUR Golf David Swan david@pur.golf (715) 205-4424
Rapsodo Inc. Jake Newman jake@rapsodo.com (949) 330-3475

Science and Motion Robb Gibb rpgibb@pga.com (607) 760-4505
SkyTrak Golf James Cooke jcooke@sport-trak.com (336) 759-3300

Southwestern Golf Association John Ranslem john-ranslem@comcast.net (480) 695-4071
Srixon/Cleveland Golf Mike Adame mikeadame@clevelandgolf.com (562) 746-4760

Standard Golf Matt Pauli mattp@standardgolf.com (319) 266-2638
StrackaLine Jim Stracka jim@strackaline.com (858) 337-1163

Summit Golf Brands Mike Smith msmith@summitgolfbrands.com (203) 722-2472
Sunfish Golf Alonzo Guess alonzo@sunfishsales.com (865) 805-2387

Sun Mountain John Heaney jheaney@sunmountain.com (800) 227-9224
Swing Catalyst Tim DeJarlais tim@swingcatalyst.com (843) 505-3300

SwingU Charles Cox charles@swingu.com (804) 869-6983
TaylorMade Steve Moreno steve.Moreno@taylormadegolf.com (609) 468-5379

That Auction Guy Steve Haworth steve.haworth@outlook.com (925) 389-7714
Therabody Rob Chase rob.chase@therabodycorp.com (949) 246-5650

The Ben Hogan Award Harold Muckleroy hmuckleroy@muckleroyfalls.com (817) 994-2052
The Fanatic Group Neil Solomon neil@thefanaticgroup.com (732) 841-0527

The Fliers Club Eric Stepanian eric@thefliersclub.com (860) 798-8547
The Short Grass Foundation Tom Graves TgravesPGA@outlook.com (541) 992-2268

Titleist Evan Osteeen Evan_Osteen@acushnetgolf.com (580) 264-0045
Tour Aim Golf Noah Wolf touraimgolf@gmail.com (760) 201-9812
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True Temper Keenan Phillips keenan.phillips@true-sports.com (806) 786-8409 htt
TrackMan Kyle Butler kbu@trackman.com (817) 320-1382
TV Golfer Jim Stracka jim@strackaline.com (858) 337-1163
Upgame Ewen Delampe ewen@upgame.co (480) 569-5360

USGA Liz Fradkin Lfradkin@USGA.org (908) 234-2300
V1 Sports Kelly Hurst kelly.hurst@v1sports.com (734) 357-2988

Voice Caddie Jim Sadelfeld jims@voicecaddie.com (310) 498-8548
Wellputt USA Dave Gast d.gast@wellputt.com (949) 291-6642

WinCraft by Fanatics Seth Card scard@teameffort.com (515) 851-0112
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Web Site Additional Contact Email
https://www.aboutgolf.com/ Eric Sury eric.sury@aboutgolf.com

https://www.ajga.org/ Jason Etzen jetzen@ajga.org
https://www.amegolf.net/
https://us.bigmaxgolf.com/

https://www.birdies2eagles.com Megan Papateodoru megan@cdi-corp.com
https://www.bridgestonegolf.com

https://www.bushnellgolf.com Candice Wood candice.wood@vistaoutdoor.com
https://www.c3-brands.com/ Brian Lohman blohman@c3-brands.com

https://calmwaves.com/ Doug Cowan newideas.net@gmail.com
http://www.clicgearusa.com

https://www.clippd.io/ Jonathan Halpern jonathanhalpern12@gmail.com
https://www.clubglove.com/ Amanda Williams amanda@clubglove.com

https://cobalt-golf.com/ Alan Grzenda alan@cobalt-golf.com
https://www.cobragolf.com/pumagolf/ Thomas Von Rhine thomas.vonrhine@cobrapuma.com

https://collegegolfx.com/ Brad Holder bradleycholder@gmail.com
https://www.collegelinksgolf.com/ Alan Greenwood alan@collegelinksgolf.com

eliteamateurseries.org John Yerger jyergs@atlanticbb.net
https://www.ernestsports.com/ Joe Ernest jernest@ernestsports.com

https://www.flightscope.com Mike Davis mike.davis@flightscope.com
https://www.foresightsports.com/ Chris Dunlap cdunlap@foresightsports.com

https://www.fullswinggolf.com/ Phillip James Phillip.james@fullswinggolf.com
https://www.collegiategolf.com/ Brandon Earnest brandon@collegiategolf.com
https://genesisinvitational.com/ Anthony LaFica alafica@tgrfoundation.com

https://www.golfpride.com/ Eric Gibson ericgibson@eaton.com
http://golfstat.com/ Marcus El marcus@golfstat.com

https://golfzongolf.com/ Jimmy McDonald james.mcdonald@golfzon.com
https://ijga.com/

https://juniorgolfhub.com/ Roger Knick roger@juniorgolfhub.com
https://www.juniorgolfscoreboard.com/

https://kbsgolfshafts.com/ Ron Whittaker ronwhittaker@fstshafts.com
http://www.bagshag.com Jeff Dezurick teamsales@bagshag.com

https://www.mauijim.com/
http://www.MaverickAwards.com Don Giddens don@maverickawards.com
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https://mizunogolf.com/us/ Jeremy Galbreth jeremy.galbreth@mizunousa.com
https://monroeinvitational.com/ Joe Merlin, PGA Jmerlin@monroegolfclub.com

https://www.nike.com/ Travis Thompson travis.thompson@nike.com
https://orangewhipgolf.com/ Jim Hackenberg jim@orangewhiptrainer.com
https://www.1withgolf.com/ Steve Chan Info@onewithgolf.com

https://www.pga.com/ Chris Kulinski, PGA ckulinski@pgahq.com
https://www.pgatour.com/ Rob Ohno RobOhno@pgatourhq.com

https://www.pgatour.com/university.html
https://ping.com Dylan Goodwin dylang@ping.com

https://www.premiergolfservices.com/ George Jones gjones@premiergolfservices.com
https://www.prestigeflag.com

https://www.prg-golf.com/ Trevor Sanders trevor@prgamericas.com
http://www.pur.golf

https://rapsodo.com/
https://www.scienceandmotion.com/ Michael Goebel mg@scienceandmotion.com

https://www.skytrakgolf.com/
http://www.swga.net Phil Mahoney fightnfill@aol.com

https://www.srixon.com/ Scott Kawaguchi scottkawaguchi@clevelandgolf.com
http://www.standardgolf.com

https://strackaline.com/courses/store Justin Porter justin@strackaline.com
https://www.summitgolfbrands.com/

https://www.sunfishsales.com/
https://www.sunmountain.com Paul Branlund paulbranlund@comcast.net
http://www.swingcatalyst.com Dr. Scott Lynn slynn@swingcatalyst.com

https://www.swingu.com/ Adam West Adam@swingu.com
https://www.taylormadegolf.com/ Kyle Shupe shupeia@gmail.com

www.ThatAuctionGuy.live
https://www.therabody.com Christina Holzmann ristina.holzmann@therabodycorp.com

http://thebenhoganaward.org/ John Hoffman johnchoffman@yahoo.com
https://tfgwholesale.com/

https://www.thefliersclub.com/
https://www.shortgrassfoundation.org/ Jared Lambert jared@shortgrassfoundation.org

https://www.titleist.com Matt Rollins Matt_Rollins@acushnetgolf.com
https://touraimgolf.com/
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tps://www.truetempersports.com/en-us/golf/
https://www.trackman.com Brian Jackson bja@trackman.com

http://tvgolfer.com/ Chase Stracka chase@strackaline.com
https://www.upgame.app/ Sameer Sawhney sameer@upgame.co

https://www.usga.org/
https://v1sports.com/ Mike Brown mike.brown@v1sports.com

https://voicecaddie.com/ Neville Hong neville@voicecaddie.com
http://www.wellputt.com Sophie LaCroix s.lacroix@wellputt.com

https://www.wincraft.com/ Betsy Heifner bheifner@teameffort.com
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